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UTP Network Cabe Cat.6 (305 meter)

Access point

24 porl switch(manage)

26 port switch (un manage)

Pointer wireless remote

UPS 650 VA

ExternaI Hard Dive (2TB)

Memory stick (6a GB)

Finger Print Device

Online UPS (2KVA)

Network con nector( RJ-45 )

Network Tester

Punch down Tool

Crimping Tool

Web Camera

1 box

2 Nos

3 Nos

3 Nos

1No

1No

7 Nos

33 Nos

2 Nos

1No

100 Nos

lNo
lNo
lNo
14 Nos
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